Datum

11.04.2026

25.04.2026

25.05.2026

04.06.2026

26.06.2026

1. und 6. Woche

08.08.2026

05.09. oder 12.09.

05.10.-09.10.2026

17.10.2026

28.11.2026

Tennis

Anlass

Auswinterung

Tag der offenen Tur
Pfingsten/Schleifchenturnier
LK-Turnier

Saisonfest Jugend
TennisCamplugend/Erwachsene Sommerferien
Sommerfest
Mixed/Doppelturnier
TennisCamplugend/Erwachsene
Einwinterung

Weihnachtsmarkt

geplant: Flutlichtturnier
Themenabende Gastro



